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VTC0036                 36” Uprights

VTC0048                 48” Uprights

VTC0060                 60” Uprights

Part No. Description

Vertical Uprights - Strut System 

Our vertical strut uprights are  
manufactured of 1-5/8” x 1-5/8” 
12-gauge steel channel. Vertical  
uprights bolt to the rear of the  
workstation for infinite adjustment of 
accessories above the work surface 
(12” required below the work surface 
for mounting). Priced per pair.

Book Stop Rail - Strut System

Our book stop rail is manufactured of 
heavy gauge, formed steel and mounts 
to uprights at the desired height above 
the shelf to help retain books or a  
variety of other items.

BSR0044        44” Book Stop

BSR0056        56” Book Stop

BSR0068        68” Book Stop

 BSR0092         92” Book Stop

Part No. Description

Bookends are fabricated of 13-gauge 
steel with painted finish and are  
mechanically fastened to the  
underside of the shelf. Priced per pair.

Bookends - Strut System

OSB0012               5”H x 12”D

OSB0018               5”H x 18”D

Part No. Description

48”

60”

72”

96”

Work  
Surface

Size

Our standard electrical strip can come 
as 15 or 20 amperes, 125 volts with an 
on/off switch, circuit breaker, power  
indicator light and a 6’ power cord. 
Color is grey. Steel mounting rail is  
included and is adjustable on our  
vertical uprights.

Electrical Strip Assembly - Strut System 

Work  
Surface

Size
48”                                            

60”                                            

72”                                             

96”                                            

Description Part No. 15A
36” power strip (12) Outlets

48” power strip (16) Outlets

60” power strip (20) Outlets

72” power strip (24) Outlets

Mounting
Rail Size

44”                                            

56”                                            

68”                                             

92”                                            

ESA0044

ESA0056

ESA0068

ESA0092
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