Vertical Uprights - Strut System



Our vertical strut uprights are manufactured of 1-5/8" x 1-5/8" 12-gauge steel channel. Vertical uprights bolt to the rear of the workstation for infinite adjustment of accessories above the work surface (12" required below the work surface for mounting). Priced per pair.

	Part No.	Description
<u>ورن</u> ترک	VTC0036	36" Uprights
	VTC0048	48" Uprights
	VTC0060	60" Uprights

Book Stop Rail - Strut System



Our book stop rail is manufactured of heavy gauge, formed steel and mounts to uprights at the desired height above the shelf to help retain books or a variety of other items.

ured of		Work Surface Size	Part No.	Description
mounts t above is or a	<u>O</u>	48″	BSR0044	44" Book Stop
	<u>O</u>	60″	BSR0056	56″ Book Stop
	()	72″	BSR0068	68" Book Stop
	<u>A</u>	96″	BSR0092	92″ Book Stop

Bookends - Strut System



Bookends are fabricated of 13-gauge steel with painted finish and are mechanically fastened to the underside of the shelf. Priced per pair.

Part No.	Description
OSB0012	5"H x 12"D
OSB0018	5"H x 18"D

Electrical Strip Assembly - Strut System



Work

Our standard electrical strip can come as 15 or 20 amperes, 125 volts with an on/off switch, circuit breaker, power indicator light and a 6' power cord. Color is grey. Steel mounting rail is included and is adjustable on our vertical uprights.



	Surface Size	Description	Part No. 15A	Mounting Rail Size
<u>⊗</u> _₽	48″	36" power strip (12) Outlets	ESA0044	44″
<u>⊗</u> _₽	60″	48" power strip (16) Outlets	ESA0056	56″
<u> </u>	72″	60" power strip (20) Outlets	ESA0068	68″
<u>O</u> B	96″	72" power strip (24) Outlets	ESA0092	92″

